Kwota netto = 1260,24 PLN.

Razem   kwota netto 1260,24 PLN.

Due date: 22.04.2022

Terms of payment: Transfer

Account no.: PL90 1160 2202 0000 0003 4111 4719

Bank: BANK MILLENNIUM S.A.   SWIFT: BIGBPLPWXXX

Niniejszy dokument stanowi wezwanie do zapłaty.

Amount to pay: 295,00 USD
two hundred ninety five USD_00/100Say:

Invoice issued by Invoice received by

Nicole Urtnowska

(tel. 48 58 355 73 46, email nicole.urtnowska@langowski.eu)